Web Catalogue: www.penn-elcom.com
Web Shop: www.pennelcomonline.com
R4000 - M6 Server
Rack Enclosure
A new generation of
server rack enclosures
The R4006 brings in a new generation for server rack enclosures. It has a multitude
of added features that will revolutionise server cabinet management, including

R4088 Series
Width x Depth 800mm x 800mm
Available Unit Sizes: 22U, 32U, 37U, 42U or 47U
Mounting Depths: Min: 150mm - Max: 700mm
Available Front Doors: Glass or Perforated Steel
Load Capacity:
R4108 Series
Width x Depth 800mm x 1000mm
Available Unit Sizes: 22U, 32U, 37U, 42U or 47U
Mounting Depths: Min: 150mm - Max: 900mm
Available Front Doors: Glass or Perforated Steel
Load Capacity:
Web Catalogue: www.penn-elcom.com
Web Shop: www.pennelcomonline.com
Rack Units Height Weight Width Depth Door
R4066-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
600mm 600mm Glass
Door
R4066-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4066-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4066-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4066-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4086-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
600mm 800mm Glass
Door
R4086-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4086-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4086-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4086-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4106-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
600mm 1000mm Glass
Door
R4106-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4106-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4106-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4106-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4088-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
800mm 800mm Glass
Door
R4088-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4088-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4088-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4088-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4108-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
800mm 1000mm Glass
Door
R4108-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4108-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4108-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4108-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4066-V-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
600mm 600mm Vented
Door
R4066-V-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4066-V-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4066-V-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4066-V-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4086-V-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
600mm 800mm Vented
Door
R4086-V-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4086-V-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4086-V-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4086-V-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4106-V-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
600mm 1000mm Vented
Door
R4106-V-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4106-V-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4106-V-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4106-V-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4088-V-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
800mm 800mm Vented
Door
R4088-V-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4088-V-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4088-V-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4088-V-47UK 47U 2190.65mm
R4108-V-22UK 22U 1079.4mm
800mm 1000mm Vented
Door
R4108-V-32UK 32U 1523.9mm
R4108-V-37UK 37U 1746.15mm
R4108-V-42UK 42U 1968.4mm
R4108-V-47UK 47U 2190.65mm